GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Result of Bodo Final Examinations 2017, held in February 2018,
under Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

(10) BODO FINAL

Appeared — 871

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

SINo Roll No. Name Gra&%{;‘“a'
CLASS - I
1 10150275 JULEE BRAHMA 515
2 10150225 DEBASISH DAIMARY 489
CLASS -1l
3 10150532 SWRANGSRI BARO 470
4 10150220 JANALI BRAHMA 469
5 10150031 NIJWRA MOCHAHARY 466
6 10150941 DALIMI LAHARY 464
7 10150428 JINA DAIMARI 463
8 10140174 Rangjali Basumatary 460
9 10150110 © RAISWMAI DAIMARI 457
10 10151055 ANJIMA BORO 456
11 10150625 HIMADRI DAIMARI 454
10150879 MAIDANGSHRI NARZARY 454
12 10151054 BINU LAHARY 453
13 10150277 PUSPA RANI RAMCHIARY 452
14 10151108 Rajib Daimary 450
15 10150108 MANIKA BARO 448
10150371 Heena Brahma , 448
10150630 SWMSHREE BRAHMA 448
10151111 PHANTOM DAIMARI 448
16 10150713 RANGMUTI GAYARY 447
17 10150573 ANNU DAIMARI 445
18 10150172 BIRGWSRI BASUMATARY 444
19 10151101 ANGLA RAM BASUMATARY 443
20 10150523 KUNJA MUSHAHARY 442
21 10150541 suchitra basumatary 441
22 10150148 MAINAO BORO 440
10150545 deepa baro 440
10150805 Kabita Boro 440




10150967
10150962
10150584
10150676
10150284
10151067
10150234
10150618
10150961
10151034
10150712
10151106
10140805
10150241
10150285
10150893
10150574
10150650
10150506
10150887
10151021
10150841
10150159
10150926
10150310
101560979
10151082
10150254
10150281
10150282
10150645
10140858
10150246
10150895
10151039
10150899
10150317
10150839
10150970
10150130
10150338
10150237
10150518
10150766
10150940
10150983
10151010
10151020

HIRAMANI MACHAHARY
BHARATI MOCHAHARY
Dipti Basumatary
SWRANG BASUMATARY
BHANUMATI BRAHMA
MANJU DEWRY
SUBHASH THALEDDER
SUMKY DAIMARI
PRABIN CHANDRA DAIMARY
Babita Boro

MANIKA MUCHAHARY
Pinkey Basumatary
JUNALI MOCHAHARY
PHUNGKA BASUMATARY
KANCHYAN BRAHMA
ELA WARY

RANGJALI BASUMATARY
haynasa baro

ANITA BASUMATAR
PORESH BORO

JABA SWARGIARY
Bithorai Basumatary
ALANGKHAR MUSHAHARY
SUJITA BASUMATARY
krishna daimary

SANJIB KUMAR DAIMARY
RWMOI NARZARY
MAINATHI DWIMARY
RINGKANG DAIMARY
JASHADA NARZARY
kabita ramchiary

BARUN RAMCHIARY
BIDANGSRI BRAHMA
PROTIMA RAMCHIARY
krishna machahary
ANJALI DAIMARY
phaguni baro

Ashiki Boro

UTRI BASUMATARY
RINGMA BARO

ANJIMA BASUMATARY
DOCTOR BASUMATARY
sangita boro

DAIMA BORO

MAMUNI MACHAHARY
DIPAK DAIMARI

ANJALI BARO

SARAMA BASUMATARY
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440
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434
432
432
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44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59

60

61

10151073
10150757
10150641
10150874
10151048
10151064
10150649
10150640
10150149
10150117
10150312
10150668
10150954
10150628
10150106
10150952
10150133
10150631
10150834
10150049
10150349
10150925
10150981
10150958
10150982
10150944
10150690
10151060
10150096
10150949
10151046
10150648
10150908
10150121
10151015
10151109
10150260
10150343
10150923
10150974
10151081
10150132
10150212
10150328
10150626
10150635
10150985
10151086

Daithun Boro

Nilkamal Basumatary
DWITHUN BASUMATARY
ARUN BRAHMA
Bistiram Basumatary
SARAJANI BARO
Rajesh Brahma
KHANJIMA BRAHMA
KANSUMI BARO
ABINATH NARZARY
lahit swargiary

MUKTI BASUMATARY
SAMILA BASUMATARY
HANGMA BARGOYARI
BANSHRI SWARGIARY
RUJURUMU RAMCHIARY
JULI GOYARY
SWDWMSRI SWARGIARI
roje swargiary

MONIKA MUSHAHARY
BHANU MONI BASUMATARY
SUNIL MUSHAHARY
SONALI BASUMATARY
HIMANI RAMCHIARY
HIDIMBASA BRAHMA
CHIJEN GOYARY
MINOTI BORO

KAMINI BASUMATARY
ARSONA GAYAR
DHANSREE DAIMARY
UDANGSHRI BARO
DINGA ROJE BRAHMA
SANJIT BASUMATARY
HINA BASUMATARY
PRIYANATH LAHARY
Subhadra Sumbrari
Joyshri Daimari

REBATI BARO
JAYASHA SWARGIARY
PUNGKHA GOYARY
HANGMA BARGOYARY
MABISH BASUMATARY
ANSUMA BASUMATARY
SWMKHWR BRAHMA
JIKASH DAIMARI
AROTI DAIMAR

NABIN GOYARY
RAMEN BASUMATARY
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
77

78
79

10150126
101507563
10150020
10150195
10150290
10150292
10150704
10150915
10151022
10140789
10150112
10150249
10150313
10150560
10150599
10150968
10150136
10150223
10150762
10150021
10150266
10150836
10150224
10150407
10140207
10150173
10140711
10150654
10150781
10150942
10150763
10150918
10151045
10150115
10150347
10150646
10150809
10150504
10150619
10151056
10160271
10150840
10150869
10151083
10150609
10150620
10150927
10150920

MANJINA BORO

MWINA DAIMARY
PRINALI BASUMATARI
KAMAL BASUMATARY
MANTRI BASUMATARY
SAMAINA BRAHMA
HEMANT! DAIMARY
SHOKEN BASUMATAR
MAHIMA GAYARY
LASMAN BASUMATARY
RUMBANG BASUMATARY
binoy daimary
CHAMPABATI BASUMATARY
SUNITI MUCHAHARY
THANEDAR BASUMATARY
POMPI BARO
BHAGYA JYOTI BODOSA
SIRAJ BASUMATARY
RUJUGWRA MUSHAHARY
SANTI BASUMATARY
KAMALA KANTA MACHAHARY
JAYANTI BRAHMA
SANSUMA BRAHMA
Ambika Baro

Pingki baro

MANAMATI NARZARY
HIRON CHANDRA BORO
MONUSHRI BASUMATARI
JASHNA BARO
JWNGSHRANG BRAHMA
JAYANTI BARGOYARY
ESRAEL DAIMARI
ANJITA BRAHMA
TUTUMANI BARO
DAITHUN NARZARY
Momi Swargiary
MAHESWAR ISWARY
BINUTI BORO
SAKLESWAR NARZARY
HEMA BORO

SWMSRI BARO

JURI SWARGIARY
MAHIMA BASUMATARY
RANJAN BASUMATARY
PINKI DAIMARI
DEBAKANTA BASUMATARY
SIMANGSHA GOYARY
REKHA BASUMATARY
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377



93

94

10150002
10150939
10151006
10151029
10150012
10150316
10150345
10150662
10150289
10150705
10150921
10140323
10150319
10150653
10151014
10151049
10150142
10150196
10150855
10150863
10150194
10150311
10150758
10150231
10150423
10150846
10150872
10151038
10150264
101560291
10150011
10150333
10150684
10150029
10150425
10150251
10150767

SIMPLE PASS:

95

96

97
98
99
100

10150928
10151017
10140720
10150727
10150816
10150963
10150818
10150660
10150658
10150274

RINA BASUMATARY
MANOJ NARZARY
POONAM BASUMATARY
Kandaliza Basumatary
MANIKHYO MUSHAHARY
ringkumoni baro
BHAGESWAR SWARGIARY
ANIL BRAHMA

JHARANA BASUMATARY
SANJITA BASUMATARY
SWMDWN BASUMATARY
POBITA BASUMATARY
REJINA DAIMARI
NIRANJAY NARZARY
JASHNA NARZARY
RWISUMWI NARZARY
MURCHANA SWARGIARY
MANU BASUMATARY
HAISHRI BORO
DELAISRI GOYAR

rashmi ramchiary

krishna khakhalary
mithinga basumatary
DALINA HAZAWARY
SABITA BASUMATARY
PHUNGBILI BASUMATARY
BISILA BASUMATARY
RONTI DAIMARI

BULEN CHANDRA BARO
STIPAN NARZARY
DWMWILU BASUMATARY
birdao ramchiary

BIJIT SWRANG BASUMATARY
ANDALAN BASUMATARY
SANJOY BORO
MONMITA DAIMARI
MANOJ BORO

HARESWAR BRAHMA
RIMA BRAHMA
BIDINTHA GOYARY
DIPALI BRAHMA PATGIRI
ANJALU NARZZARAY
JESMINE RAMCHIARY
MAOPHUNG BRAHMA
MONIKA BARO
PANCHAMI BRAHMA
ANARY SWARGIARY
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373
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362
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361
360
360

359
359
358
358
358
358
357
356
355
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101 10150325
10150352
10150889

102 10150001
10150355
10150723
10150819
10150873
10150902
10150956
10151004

103 10150018

104 10150924
10151024

106 10151003

106 10151007

107 10150332

108 10150764
10151001

109 10150741

110 10150030

111 10150815
10150976

112 10150848
10150890
10150943

113 10150279
10150916

114 10150969

115 10150827

116 10150267
10150354

117 10150768
10150903

List of W1 Candidates:

10150104, 10150178, 10150207, 10150269, 10150272, 10150287,
10150655, 10150695, 10150709,
10150938, 10150945, 10150947, 10150953, 10150986, 10150988,

SWRANGJULI DAIMARI
SUDEMSRI MACHAHARY
BADYA NATH BRAHMA
NANE BALA BASUMATARY
SUNUSRI MWSHAHARY
JITEN BASUMATARY
KANCHAN BARO

Dharitri Brahma

BINOY KUMAR BASUMATARY
PADMALOCHAN PHADANGARY

MWINA BORO
PUNGKA BRAHMA
ANIMA BAGLARI
Dwithun Mushahary
CHANU RAMCHIARY
PANGKAJ RAMCHIARY
JASHNA BARO
PRATAP RAMCHIARY
MWNABILI BASUMATARY
UDDAB BASUMATARY
NAMITA RAMCHIARY
RWISWMWI ISLARY
URBASHI MUCHAHARY
BIRAD BASUMATARY
MERRY BASUMATARI
BINANDA MACHAHARY
SUDEMSHREE BARO
BINA BASUMATARY
NAMITA BARO

PUJATI RAMCHIARY
JITEN NARZARI

BHUM BASUMATARY
KISHOR SWARGIARY
JUNASH KHAKHLARI

10151013, 10151016, 10151068, 10151072, 10151112.
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10150732, 10150802, 10150803,

10150538,
10150833,
10150991,

10150637,
10150888,
10150999,

n

Gauhati University

#

353
353
353
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
351
350
350
348
347
346
344
344
343
342
340
340
337
337
337
336
336
333
330
329
329
316
316

10150651,
10150933,
10151012,

(Dr. D. . %

Controller of Examinations
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